170mm(6.69inches)
420W/cell
12V
2200A
100Ah
Approx 3.7
213.2mm(8.39inches)
215.7mm(8.49inches)
33.8kg(74.5lbs)
340.9mm(13.4inches)
T8(M6)
52.01.85V/cell 197.6 9.60 4.9496.1246.0 161.4 132.1 11.518.022.329.441.573.1312.0
53.91.80V/cell 205.0 10.0 5.08100.0258.0 172.0 138.0 12.819.523.030.343.076.0336.0
56.01.75V/cell 229.0 10.7 5.20105.0285.0 190.0 149.0 13.020.023.430.944.279.9360.0
57.11.70V/cell 246.0 10.8 5.26108.0315.0 202.0 153.0 13.220.223.931.544.882.0384.0
58.11.67V/cell 261.0 10.9 5.30110.0337.0 212.0 156.0 13.420.424.332.045.384.0408.0
59.11.60V/cell 270.0 11.0 5.33113.0355.0 216.0 160.0 13.520.624.532.345.886.0432.0
104.21.85V/cell 390.4 19.5 10.3196.5478.0 334.6 262.9 23.636.344.658.581.7149.4611.8
106.31.80V/cell 403.2 19.7 10.5199.0498.7 345.5 268.8 24.237.545.559.784.2150.8653.3
110.01.75V/cell 436.3 20.0 10.7205.5545.7 367.7 281.0 24.738.746.661.287.5155.3727.5
111.31.70V/cell 450.7 20.3 10.8208.5576.8 376.3 284.8 25.239.047.161.888.3157.5798.2
112.71.67V/cell 460.0 20.7 10.8212.3605.0 385.2 290.3 25.539.547.562.789.2160.0855.7
113.81.60V/cell 473.0 21.0 10.9215.5623.3 391.5 294.7 25.740.048.163.290.0161.7905.3
PLX12-420 (12V420W)
PLX12-420 (12V420W)
Publication No.:LB-PLX12-420-PD-EN-V4.0-20250317